MEETING

Let’s meet smart:

(cleols)
BERLIN
BY L




Meetings & Events

Welcome to Good Morning+ Berlin City East - your smart
conference hotel in Berlin

From focused workshops and inspiring presentations to
productive team meetings, we provide the perfect setting
for successful events. With a genuine passion for events,
smart and attentive service, and flexible meeting
packages, we help you achieve outstanding results.

Meetings & Events

@ For groups of 10-150 participants
@ Three attractive meeting packages with flexible add-ons
@ Full service for 8 hours of event excellence

Morning Morning Morning

Kickstart Flow All-In

The smart More freshness. More Fully taken care of -
foundation for a energy. More from welcome to
successful day. productive meetings. dinner.



Meetings & Events

“If everything is the same after the meeting, it wasn’t a meeting - it was just supervised thinking.”

Morning
Kickstart
45 €

Morning Morning
Flow All-In
52€ 74 €

For everyone who likes to When you want a little
recharge with snacks & more. Full service for
refreshments in between. demanding meeting
days.

Ideal for everyone who
wants to workin a
focused way. With

everything you really
need.

Meeting room with complimentary Wi-Fi

Projector, flipchart, pinboard & moderator kit

Lunch buffet incl. mineral water

Inviting coffee breaks. For 8 hours: 2 breaks, for 4 hours: 1 break

Coffee & tea on arrival

Fresh fruit in the meeting room

Soft drinks & mineral water in the meeting room

Soft drinks, mineral water, coffee & tea with lunch

Sweet or savory snacks on arrival

Juices and smoothies in the meeting room

Snacks and beverages at the end

Sweet and savory snacks in the meeting room
Dinner incl. beverage package for 4 hours (soft drinks, beer & house wine)

. v
. v
. v
Gl

You can also book the meeting packages without lunch. Simply contact us and ask about the available options.



Meetings & Events

Not enough yet? No problem,
there’s more to come

Our upgrade options for the packages
Morning Kickstart & Morning Flow

Dinner

Beverage package

Beverages with lunch for 4 hours
(soft drinks, beer & house wine)

@ Dinner incl. beverage package m

For 4 hours (soft drinks, beer & house wine)

INQUIRE
NOW

You like it here? Why not stay an extra night. Of course, always at the best available rate!
Planning an event with fewer than 10 participants? We are also happy to create an individual offer for
smaller groups.

Do you need further information about our meeting rooms? Please feel free to contact us at any time.

*Prices apply per person.



Meeting rooms

Hohenschonhausen
140 m?
14 m long | 10 m wide | 3 m high

Lichtenberg
140 m?
14 m long | 10 m wide | 3 m high

Hohenschonhausen &

Lichtenberg
280 m?
28 mlong | 10 m wide | 3 m high

Friedrichsfelde
53 m?
11.5m long | 4.6 m wide | 2.6 m high

Friedrichshain
53 m?
11.5mlong | 4.6 m wide | 2.6 m high

Theater

60

60

120

16

16

Parlam.

U-Shape

A

———
N

1
YA

40

40

80

14

14

¢
C

28

28

Block

/)

>/“\/\\f\

28

56

20

20

Banquet

NG
<\

60

60

150

20

20

*Standard equipment: Wi-Fi, 1 projector + screen, 1 flipchart, writing pads, 1 presenter's case, 1 pinboard.
Please note that prices are subject to change.

Meetings

Room rental

& Events

For groups of more than 10 people, room rental,
including standard technology* is included in the

offer. For groups of fewer than 10 people, the
following costs apply:

Hohenschdnhausen

Lichtenberg

Hohenschonhausen & Lichtenberg
Friedrichsfelde

Friedrichshain

Additional technology

Projector + screen (3x3 m)
Flipchart

Pinboard

Moderator's case

Small music system

Large music system
Microphone

Lectern

450 €
450 €
750 €
250 €
250 €

50 €
21 €
30 €
26 €
20 €
50 €
65 €.
20 €



GOOD MORNING+
BERLIN CITY EAST
BY LIGULA

@ ligula.de

G +49(0)30 555 07-806

@ groups.berlin@gmorninghotels.de

ﬁ goodmorninghotelsde

o

@goodmorningde


https://ligula.se/de/
tel:00493055507806
mailto:groups.berlin@gmorninghotels.de
https://www.facebook.com/goodmorninghotelsde/
https://www.instagram.com/goodmorningde/

A\X

LIGULA
HOSPITALITY
GROUP

<k 0 &b & & =

CO|IeCtion LIGULA Motel L GOOD MORNING GOOD MORNING+ Hosting Apartments

BY LIGULA Bv LIGULA HOTELS HOTELS bty by Ligula

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL



