



MEETINGS & EVENTS

Let's meet smart + Good Morning Hotels



GOOD MORNING+
BERLIN CITY EAST
BY LIGULA



Welcome to Good Morning+ Berlin City East – your smart conference hotel in Berlin

From focused workshops and inspiring presentations to productive team meetings, we provide the perfect setting for successful events. With a genuine passion for events, smart and attentive service, and flexible meeting packages, we help you achieve outstanding results.

Meetings & Events

- ✓ For groups of 10–150 participants
- ✓ Three attractive meeting packages with flexible add-ons
- ✓ Full service for 8 hours of event excellence

Morning Kickstart

The smart foundation for a successful day.

Morning Flow

More freshness. More energy. More productive meetings.

Morning All-In

Fully taken care of – from welcome to dinner.

“If everything is the same after the meeting, it wasn’t a meeting – it was just supervised thinking.”



Meeting room with complimentary Wi-Fi	✓
Projector, flipchart, pinboard & moderator kit	✓
Lunch buffet incl. mineral water	✓
Inviting coffee breaks. For 8 hours: 2 breaks, for 4 hours: 1 break	✓
Coffee & tea on arrival	✓
Fresh fruit in the meeting room	
Soft drinks & mineral water in the meeting room	
Soft drinks, mineral water, coffee & tea with lunch	
Sweet or savory snacks on arrival	
Juices and smoothies in the meeting room	
Snacks and beverages at the end	
Sweet and savory snacks in the meeting room	
Dinner incl. beverage package for 4 hours (soft drinks, beer & house wine)	

Morning Kickstart 45 €

Ideal for everyone who wants to work in a focused way. With everything you really need.

Morning Flow 52 €

For everyone who likes to recharge with snacks & refreshments in between.

Morning All-In 74 €

When you want a little more. Full service for demanding meeting days.

Not enough yet? No problem, there's more to come

Our upgrade options for the packages

Morning Kickstart & Morning Flow



Dinner

20 €



Beverage package

18 €

Beverages with lunch for 4 hours
(soft drinks, beer & house wine)



Dinner incl. beverage package

35 €

For 4 hours (soft drinks, beer & house wine)

You like it here? Why not stay an extra night. Of course, always at the best available rate!

Planning an event with fewer than 10 participants? We are also happy to create an individual offer for smaller groups.

Do you need further information about our meeting rooms? Please feel free to contact us at any time.

*Prices apply per person.



**INQUIRE
NOW**

Meeting rooms



Hohenschönhausen 140 m ² 14 m long 10 m wide 3 m high	60	40	28	28	60
Lichtenberg 140 m ² 14 m long 10 m wide 3 m high	60	40	28	28	60
Hohenschönhausen & Lichtenberg 280 m ² 28 m long 10 m wide 3 m high	120	80	56	150	
Friedrichsfelde 53 m ² 11.5 m long 4.6 m wide 2.6 m high	16	14	20	20	
Friedrichshain 53 m ² 11.5 m long 4.6 m wide 2.6 m high	16	14	20	20	

Room rental

For groups of more than 10 people, room rental, including standard technology* is included in the offer. For groups of fewer than 10 people, the following costs apply:

Hohenschönhausen	450 €
Lichtenberg	450 €
Hohenschönhausen & Lichtenberg	750 €
Friedrichsfelde	250 €
Friedrichshain	250 €

Additional technology

Projector + screen (3x3 m)	50 €
Flipchart	21 €
Pinboard	30 €
Moderator's case	26 €
Small music system	20 €
Large music system	50 €
Microphone	65 €
Lectern	20 €

*Standard equipment: Wi-Fi, 1 projector + screen, 1 flipchart, writing pads, 1 presenter's case, 1 pinboard.
Please note that prices are subject to change.



GOOD MORNING+
BERLIN CITY EAST
BY LIGULA



ligula.de



+49(0)30 555 07-806



groups.berlin@gmorninghotels.de



[goodmorninghotelsde](https://www.facebook.com/goodmorninghotelsde)



@goodmorningde



LIGULA
HOSPITALITY
GROUP

